2014 Meadowdale High School Volleyhball
Home of the Mavericks

Varsity
Number
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14
Coach

Name

Lovena Sheehan
Kristin Yim

Dana Flynn

Sara Coppa
Lauren Hunnewell
Emily Carroll
Mariel Gonzalez
Nicole Maag
Madison Allen
Kaitlyn Webster
Elly Cashdollar
Hailey Coltrain
Machen Shrum

Junior Varsity

Number
17
18
19
20
23
25
26
21
29
Coach

Name

Brynne L'Hirondelle
Jordan Albrecht
Elisa Caughlan
Mysah Hasan
Peyton Moen
DeeDee Free
Hnastasia Soboleva
Hannah Darrow
Savanna Spratt
Trisha Bartlette

Freshman Team

Number
1/33
2/34
3/32
4/40
6/35
1/42
8/41
9/21
13/31
Coach

Name

Emma Allen
Freya Bloomberg
Alivia Meucci
Kennedy Cooper
Madison Welch
Ally Long
Kassidy Dahlman
Crystal Kim
Megan Miles
Nola Morrison

Principal: Kevin Allen

Meadowdale AD:

Beth Marriott

Athletic Trainer: Robert Bissett
Superintendent: Dr. Nick Brossoit
District AD: Julie Stroncek
Cheer Coach: Kimberly Berry
Dance Coach: Janme Olsen

Band Director: David Hawke
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Height Grade
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Managers Bailey Shrum and Francesca Rotondaro
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A Member of the WPA Network



